LBP Form No. 6

REPUBLIC of the PHILIPPINES
PROVINCE of CAVITE

CITY of BACOOR

SUMMARY STATEMENT OF LONG TERM OBLIGATIONS

AND INDEBTEDNESS

As of DECEMBER 31, 2017

Date Principal Balance
Creditor Contracted Term Amount Previous Payment Made qf the
(5) Principal
(1) (2 3) (4 Principal Interest Total (7)
Dev't Bank of the Phils. | June 1, 2011 | 10 years 62,910,800.36 41,416,276.93 16,602,166.22 58,018,443.15 21,494,523.43
Geodata Solutions, Inc. Dec. 2008 5 years 10,995,320.00 10,984,394.72 3,454,294.38 14,438,689.10 10,925.28

Dev't Bank of the Phils. | June 19, 2012| 10 years

496,986,950.00

208,812,561.86

105,367,069.36

314,179,631.22

288,174,388.14

TOTAL

570,893,070.36

261,213,233.51

125,423,529.96

386,636,763.47

309,679,836.85

Prepared by:

MARIA CRISTINA K. CONTE
Admin. Aide VI

Certified Correct:

JERRY C. MACALATAN
City Accountant

309,679,836.85
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