## REPUBLIC of the PHILIPPINES PROVINCE of CAVITE CITY of BACOOR

## SUMMARY STATEMENT OF LONG TERM OBLIGATIONS AND INDEBTEDNESS

## As of DECEMBER 31, 2017

Creditor	Date Contracted	Term	Principal Amount	Previous Payment Made (5)			Balance of the Principal
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	Principal	Interest	Total	(7)
Dev't Bank of the Phils.	June 1, 2011	10 years	62,910,800.36	41,416,276.93	16,602,166.22	58,018,443.15	21,494,523.43
Geodata Solutions, Inc.	Dec. 2008	5 years	10,995,320.00	10,984,394.72	3,454,294.38	14,438,689.10	10,925.28
Dev't Bank of the Phils.	June 19, 2012	10 years	496,986,950.00	208,812,561.86	105,367,069.36	- 314,179,631.22	288,174,388.14
TOTAL			570,893,070.36	261,213,233.51	125,423,529.96	386,636,763.47	309,679,836.85

309,679,836.85

Prepared by: Certified Correct:

MARIA CRISTINA K. CONTE

JERRY C. MACALATAN
City Accountant

Admin. Aide VI